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Jeff Houston

Vice-President, Engineering
USA & Western Canada

jeff.houston@telecon.com
(435) 224-2356
m linkedin.com/in/houstonjeffs

Kathy Zemsta

Vice-President,
Central Canada

kathy.zemsta@telecon.com
(416) 459-7071
m linkedin.com/in/kathy-zemsta

Tommy Huynh

Executive Vice-President, Design & Locates

tommy.huynh@telecon.com
(514) 664-6603
m inkedin.com/in/tommy-huynh

Mickey Thibodeau

Senior Director, Engineering
USA

mickey.thibodeau@telecon.com
(603) 380-8830
m linkedin.com/in/mickey-thibodeau

Tony Rizzo'

Senior Director,
Eastern Canada

tony.rizzo@telecon.com
(514) 627-0362
m linkedin.com/in/tony-rizzo

Saifur Rahman

Senior Business Development Director

saifur.rahman@telecon.com
(469) 642-3897
m linkedin.com/in/mdsaifurrahman

Mike Conover

Director,
Western Canada

mike.conover@telecon.com
(403) 697-6905



